Georgia Health Information Technology & Transparency
Advisory Council and Ad Hoc Expert Meeting
Piedmont Hospital — Rich Auditorium
1968 Peachtree Road NW, Atlanta, GA 30309

December 13, 2006
1:00 PM -5:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

Agenda

Call to Order

Greetings and Introductions
Introduction of Ad Hoc Experts
Minutes from Previous Meeting
Review of HITT Executive Order

Introduction of the Former Speaker of the
House

“Saving Lives and Saving Money:
Transforming Health and Healthcare in
the 21% Century”

Questions
Break

Transparency

Discussion of HITT Advisory Committee
Guidelines

Adjournment

Harold “Sonny” Munter
Chief Information Officer
Georgia Department of Community Health

Dr. Rhonda Medows
Commissioner
Georgia Department of Community Health

Newt Gingrich

Former Speaker of the U.S. House of
Representatives

Founder, Center for Health Transformation

Robert M. Rozier, JD, MHA
Executive Director of Health Planning
Georgia Department of Community Health

Matt Jarrard
Statistical Unit Chief
Georgia Department of Community Health

Harold “Sonny” Munter
Chief Information Officer
Georgia Department of Community Health
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